|

OVWoONOUTLPDNWNEKF

MNoTok 084 PentuHr
UTOroBbIN

XKekuH Neoprumn

NBaHOB Bayecnas
MwanbHMKOB PocTucnas
XyaaHnHa Hapexaa
NBaHoB Knpunn
AdaHacbeB Bnagnmunp
boraTtbipéB Apocnas
KoHpgpaTbeB aHun
PycnHoB ApTém
BanunynnmnHa [naHa

Cymma
As

46
28
14

[
WO oNNWOWOo

Cymma
TEecToB

40
33
33
35
28
32
12
37

9
12

Cymma
npakT

85
86
/8
82
82
74
/8
68
72
52

Cymma | [lpoueHT OueHka

171
147
125
125
119
109
107
105

90

67

82
71
60
60
57
53
51
50
43
32

ONWWWW,APLMDIMU



