	Поток 084 Рейтинг итоговый	Сумма дз	Сумма тестов	Сумма практ	Сумма	Процент	Оценка
1	Жекин Георгий	46	40	85	171	82	5
2	Иванов Вячеслав	28	33	86	147	71	4
3	Пищальников Ростислав	14	33	78	125	60	4
4	Худанина Надежда	8	35	82	125	60	4
5	Иванов Кирилл	9	28	82	119	57	3
6	Афанасьев Владимир	3	32	74	109	53	3
7	Богатырёв Ярослав	17	12	78	107	51	3
8	Кондратьев Данил	0	37	68	105	50	3
9	Русинов Артём	9	9	72	90	43	2
10	Валиуллина Диана	3	12	52	67	32	0